
E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 LYING N
OF ROSE CREEK. (AKA PART OF
LOT 14 BROOKWOOD S/D UNREC).

SHARPE CHRISTOPHER D
366 SW THISTLEDEW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03444-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

2516.0400 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/12/2019 KR 7.00 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
3

391,494
18,263
63,000

472,757
204,180
268,577

HX HB 50,722
217,855
472,757

0

472,757

1310/1790 3/01/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMMY G SHARPE

CHRISTOPHER D SHARP

1051/0129 6/30/2005 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLINE BURKI & CHRI

CHRIS & TAMMY SHARP
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LAND:1:1: LOW/WET

000047627 Roof Replacement 39,713 07/10/2023

2003HX Base Yr

366 SW THISTLEDEW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,744 113.3590 126.96 602,298 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2940

BAS 2,940 100 2,940 242,620

FEP 320 80 256 21,126

FOP 150 30 45 3,713

FSP 992 40 397 32,762

UBM 2,556 20 511 42,170

UCP 672 20 134 11,058

UGR 384 45 173 14,277

UGR 640 45 288 23,767

8,654 4,744 391,494

FSP= W62 FEP= W20 S16 E20 N16$ S16 BAS= W20 S45 E28 N20FOP= E
30 N5 W30 S5$ N5 E30 S25 E24 N45 W62$ E62 N16$ PTR=N50 UBM=
N21 UGR= N24 W16 S24 E16$ W16 N24 UCP= E16 N16W42 S16 E26 $
W26 UGR= N16 W40S16 E40$ W40 S45E28 N25 E30 S25 E24$ S50$.

FSP

62

16

62

16FEP

20

16

20

16

BAS

20

45

28

20

5
30

25

24

45

62

FOP30
5

30
5

UBM

21

16

24

2640

45

28

25

30

25

24

UGR24

16

24

16

UCP
16

16

42

16

26

UGR 16

40

16

40

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 25 38 950.00 UT 14.00 14.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 9,310

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 38 380.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 532

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 38 11,892.00 UT 0.75 0.75 75 1993 1993 3 75 6,689

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 38 380.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 532

18,263

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 63,000


